9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:35a.m.

PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Welcome

Conversation with the Superintendent

Board of Education Update

Introductions/Remote Meeting Details

LPS Foundation Update

Think about running for PPC Vice President
What topics are you interested in discussing
in PPC this year?

Sharing Session - how can we best support
each other during a pandemic?

Or whatever you want to talk about!

Adjourn

Informational Meeting for those who want to stay

Angela Christensen

President

Diane Leiker

PPC Staff Liaison &

LPS Chief Communications Officer

Brian Ewert
Superintendent

Carrie Warren-Gully
Board of Education Liaison

The Group
Angela Christensen

Best Best
Executive Director,
LPS Foundation
Diane Leiker

The Group

Angela Christensen

The Group

Refreshments: Bring your own! We welcome snacks and coffee in our virtual meetings.
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