PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.	Welcome	Angela Christensen President Diane Leiker PPC Staff Liaison & LPS Chief Communications Officer
9:30 a.m.	Conversation with the Superintendent	Brian Ewert Superintendent
9:55 a.m.	Board of Education Update	Carrie Warren-Gully Board of Education Liaison
10:15 a.m.	Introductions/Remote Meeting Details	The Group Angela Christensen
10:30 a.m.	LPS Foundation Update	Best Best Executive Director, LPS Foundation
10:40 a.m.	Think about running for PPC Vice President	Diane Leiker
10:45 a.m.	What topics are you interested in discussing in PPC this year?	The Group Angela Christensen
11:00 a.m.	Sharing Session - how can we best support each other during a pandemic? Or whatever you want to talk about!	The Group
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn	
11:35 a.m.	Informational Meeting for those who want to stay	

Distribution: PTO President Council, Board of Education, Superintendent's Expanded Team, Principals, District VIPS Coordinator

Refreshments: Bring your own! We welcome snacks and coffee in our virtual meetings.